




09886-001

Permit

No/Appit
Type Address/

Parcel
App
Date

Permit

Date
v

Completed/

Closed
 

App# 17437

 

App# 36367

App# 46694

MOBILE HOME

ELECTRICAL

SERVICE

MOBILE HOME

MOBILE HOME

275 SW OLD BELLAMY RD HIGH SPRINGS FL 32643

Lot Block:

Unit Phase:

299 SW OLD BELLAMY RD HIGH SPRINGS FL 32643

Lot: Block:

Unit: Phase:

273 SW OLD BELLAMY RD HIGH SPRINGS, FL

32643

Lot: Block:

Unit: Phase:

273 SW OLD BELLAMY RD HIGH SPRINGS, FL

32643

Lot: Block:

Unit: Phase:

3/20/2015

7/30/2014

1/8/2018

7/6/2020

3/20/2015

7/30/2014

3/27/2015

7/31/2014


